CHX35 1.5 TON HORIZONTAL INDOOR COILS
2  Furnaces with the same letter designation physically match the indoor coil.
CH X 35 - 18 A - 6 F 61
Series
Unit Type
CH = Indoor Coil, Horizontal
2 Cabinet Height
A = 14-1/2 in.

Refrigerant Type
X = R-410A
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
I N D O O R  C O I L S
CHX35
Horizontal | Cased | TXV | R-410A
C O M M E R C I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  ( E H B )
1.5 to 5 Tons
Form Number 211251 | March 2025
Supersedes all previous versions
Minor Revision Number
NOTE -  These coils are sold in Canada for system installation
and replacement!
  These coils are sold in the US for repair/replacement
CHX35 − 1.5 to 5 Ton Indoor Coils  / Page 2
CABINET
• Pre-painted heavy gauge steel
• Insulated with thick fiberglass insulation
• Flanges furnished for ease of duct connection
• Engaging holes furnished for alignment with furnace
• Removable panels provide access to coil
• Refrigerant lines extend outside of cabinet for easy
connection
Furnace Match-Up
• Coils exactly match corresponding furnaces with same
letter designation in model number
• No adaptor required
• Engaging holes furnished for alignment
Refrigerant Line Connections
• Copper refrigerant sweat connections on both liquid and
suction lines for easy brazing
• Lines extend outside of the cabinet for ease of
connection
• See dimension drawings for locations
Braze-Free/Press Fitting Flexibility
• Units can accomodate braze-free or press fittings for
installation versatility
APPLICATIONS
• 1.5 to 5 ton nominal sizes
• Lennox designed horizontal indoor coils can easily be
installed with most Lennox horizontal furnaces
• Factory installed R-410A, check/expansion valve
COIL CONSTRUCTION
Quantum™ Coil
• Lennox designed and fabricated coil